2009 MASTERS ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS FINAL RESULTS 35+

PLACE BIB  FIRST LAST TEAM AGE
1 4 Roger Aspholm Westwood Velo 41
2 54 Michael  Rosenhaus Northeastern Hardware/CJCT 47
3 42 Mark Light Liberty Cycle 41
4 36 Troy Kimball Westwood Velo 45
5 57 Robert Ryan Pure Energy Racing 43
6 67 Shawn Teske PSRacing / Masterpiece Kitchens 38
7 65 Gary Steinberg Global Locate 42
8 14 Greg Cordasco Liberty Cycle 47
9 2 John Armer PSRacing / Masterpiece Kitchens 37
10 17 Stephan  Dioslaki Team Metra / Wendy's / p/b Cycles 54 41
11 70 Gene Victori Skylands Cycling 37
12 49 Mark Pohndorf Colavita Racing 41
13 74 Robert Way 3D Racing Team / Tom's Atlantic Cyclery 37
14 71 Greg Visicaro Van Dessel Factory Team 35
15 66 Neal Stoeckel Guardian Coaching/b Brielle Cyclery 35
16 5 Milo Bastianelli Skylands Cycling 43
17 32 Herb Jimenez Jimenez Velo Sport 42
18 34 David Kahl Liberty Cycle 44
19 46 David Martin Northeastern Hardware / CICT 36
20 63 Tom Shebell Rocket Racing/YSG 43
21 51 Robert Quincy Liberty Cycle 35
22 7 Vladimir  Borovkov DKNY-Signature Cycles 51
38 38 John Landino DeathRow Velo 41
39 61 Eric Schlauch Team Somerset 44
40 15 Chad Culbertson Guy's Racing 35
41 53 Marcello Rodio cjct/northeastern hardware 45
42 31 Marc Innella Westwood Velo/Trade Manage Racing 37
43 21 Chris Facas Westwood Velo/Trade Manage Capitol 40
44 58 Sender Sakajani Team Sotheby's / Strictly Bicycles 38
45 48 Tim Orr Rocket Racing/YSG 41
46 24 Mark Fontanilla Liberty Cycle 39
47 30 Sean Groenewald CRCA/Luzzo's 38
48 35 Kevin Keane Skylands Cycling 42
49 59 Chris Samuel Pro Pedals 35
50 44 Randy Lovelace Northeastern Hardware/CICT 39
51 37 David Kishbaugh CcJCcT 42
52 73 Ralf Warmuth Westwood Velo 45
53 1 Keith Abruzzese PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens 35
54 55 Howard  Ross rocket racing 43
55 40 Brian Lariviere Team Bulldog/Cycle Craft 37
56 41 Keith Licata Team Bulldog/Cycle Craft 36
57 19 John Durso Liberty 43
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60
61
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63
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65
66

33
28
75
18
72
27
43
11
22

David
Steven
William
Ken
David
Kenneth
Todd
Ed

Will

Junius
Goldman
Wisse
Drake
Walker
Gilliland
Lippin
Ceccolini
Federico

Westwood Velo

Westwood Velo - Trade Manage Racing
Team Norwood Agency - The Peddler
Somerset Wheelmen

Liberty Cycle

Liberty Cycle

3D Racing Team/Tom's Atlantic Cyclery
Campmor/Schwalbe/notubes

Van Dessel Factory Team
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

BIB
178
183
188
149
128
181
125
190
142
179
126
161
150
134
156
162
146
163
185
160
140
144
155
143
172
141
147
168
148
145
139
194
165

FIRST
John
Rich
Scott
David
John
Shawn
Eric
Larry
Richard
Victor
Marc
John
David
Steve
Richard
John
Jose
Wayne
Tom
Christophe
James

Kevin
Larry
Brian
Doug
Donald
Scott
Chris
Doug
Eric
Dana
Greg
Robert

LAST
Raheb
Ross
Steward
Hudson
Bertolini
Ricci
Anderson
Towner
Gonzalez
Rallo
Bechtold
Leighty
Hunt
Cochrane
Kazimir
Lennox
Hernandez
Lumkong
Simpson
Kunkel
Forbes
Haley
Kaufman
Gristick
O'Neill
Fuchs
Holder
Mooney
Hover
Hallander
Fallon
Turner
Maxted

TEAM
Signature Cycles
Mambo Kings Racing/D&Q
Liberty Cycle
Mambo Kings Racing/D&Q
Liberty Cycle
pure energy racing
Somerset Wheelmen
Liberty Cycle
BiKyle/Mazur Coaching
Rocket Racing/YSG
PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens
MAMBO KINGS RACING/DQ
Team Somerset
MAMBO KINGS
Century Road Club of America
Watchung Wheelmen
Colavita Racing
Skylands Cycling
Summit
Pure Energy Racing / ProAir HFA
PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens
Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games
Pure Energy Cycling-ProAirHFA
Skylands Cycling/A.C.T.
Deno's Wonder Wheel
Team Global Locate
Summit Cycling Club
none
ROCKET RACING/YSG
Team Rocket Racing
Liberty Cycle
Team Somerset
Rocket Racing/YSG

39
40
41
39
40
37
39
37
38

AGE
47
50
45
45
50
45
48
51
46
45
45
52
45
50
52
53
53
47
52
49
50
51
48
52
52
50
46
45
48
50
53
47
48
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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129
153
173
164
176
130
151
170
169
195
133
198
158
192
157
138
197
136
135
186
187
189
193
132
131
127
174

William
Michael
John
Dominick
Ken

Tom
Curt
Jonathan
Andrew
Jim
Thomas
Joseph
Robin

Ed

Andy
Patrik
Peter J.
Chuck
Bladdymir
Paul
Stephen
Dusan
Jamie
Raymond
Andrew
Jim
Werner

Borghard
Joseph
Oldakowski
Marino
Plundeke
Bowmaster
Hurst
Nabut
Muldoon
Watkins
Cheney
Zuppa Jr.
Kinney
Troianello
Keesler
Dyberg
Wilson
Crocco
Coronel
Soldo
Stacy
Strika
Troy
Campeau
Buchanan
Bernstein
Paulus

Riptide/Seacoast Builders/Brielle/DCM
Colavita Racing

Liberty Cycle

Cycles 54

crca/global locate

Liberty Cycle

Liberty Cycle

Van Dessel Factory Team

cts

Team Somerset
PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens
Colavita Racing

Team Somerset

Watchung Wheelmen

CRC of A/ Petes Bike/ Bridgewater Marble &

Liberty Cycle

PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens

Team Somerset

Westwood Velo-Trade Manage Racing
Riptide/Seacoast Builders/Brielle/DCM
Liberty Cycle

Kissena Cycling Team

Liberty Cycle

watchung wheelmen

Skylands Cycling

Mambo Kings Racing/D&Q
PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens

PLACE
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BIB
93
80
92
94
97
98
113
91
76
89
77
81
95
88

FIRST LAST
Michael  Maclaga
Don Clapp
Patrick Kennedy
Nate Morgenstern
Gerry Ryerson
Michael  Shapanka
Jozef Urzedowski
Jim Kaeli

John E. Barrett
Donald Hard
Richard Bauch
William Cline

Brian Murphy
Kim Grossman

TEAM
Colavita Racing
Liberty Cycle
Liberty Cycle
Montclair Cyclists
Skylands Cycling
Watchung Wheelmen
Watchung Wheelmen
Colavita Racing Inc
Team Somerset
Summit Cyling Club
Colavita Racing, Inc.
Summit
Summit
CRCA

47
47
46
53
50
50
54
46
52
47
49
53
53
53
48
46
53
46
47
45
47
49
46
48
53
46
50

AGE
55
55
55
58
57
57
61
57
58
61
55
55
57
57
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BIB
391
392
395

FIRST LAST TEAM
John Autore Montclair Cyclists
Richard Bradley Team Altantic

Tito Bastinelli Team Atlantic
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BIB
365
367
366
369
371
370
368

FIRST LAST TEAM

Caryl Gale Deno's Wonder Wheel

Jacqueline Paull Watchung Wheelmen/High Gear Cyclery
Elaine Molinaro Montclair Cyclists

Katherine Russell Team Somerset

Elizabeth Tyrell Team Somerset

Cyndi Steiner Montclair Cyclists

Jennisse  Peatick Team Echelon

PLACE
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BIB
377
378
375
376

FIRST LAST TEAM
Madeleine Roese Northeastern hardware
Barbara  Shweky Team Somerset

Elizabeth Bertolini Liberty Cycle

Karen Cheney PSRacing/Masterpiece Kitchens

LICENSE
68685
116120

LICENSE
60259
27456
204047
242109

49047
197623
214137

LICENSE
293403
171858
228938
193442



